WK3020 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED DAYTODAY T-SHIRT (ex.KA3020)

WK3020 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED DAYTODAY T-SHIRT (ex.KA3020)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

M Biack/Kelly Green

B Navy/Silver

. Black/Orange

40
70
50
23

I Black/Silver

40
72
53
23

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
40 40 40 40 40 40
74 765 78 80 82 84
56 59 62 65 68 71
24 25 26 26 27 28
M Black/Red M Biack/Yellow !eNavy/Light Royal

MAIN FEATURES

190 g/m?

EX KA3020

65% polyester/35% cotton

Combed cotton

Jersey fabric

Washable at 60°C

Anti-pilling treatment

Crew neckline with elastane

Contrasting piping at shoulders and inner neck
Rib finishing with contrasting tipping at cuffs
Twin needle finishing at hem

Ideal for daily use

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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